
 

 

Day/ Date 
CLASS/SUBJECT 

Learners 1 Learners 2 Learners 3 Learners 4 Learners 5  Movers 1 Movers 2 Movers 3  Flyers 1 Scholars 1 

Timings 8:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m.  8:30 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.  8:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

Thursday, February 27, 2025 
  

  Science  Physics/ BST/ Pol. Science 

Friday, February 28, 2025 Mathematics EVS  Mathematics  Social Science  Science  
 
Mathematics  Science  Social Science  

 
 

Saturday, March 01, 2025 
  

  English Lang. & Lit. 
 

 AI/AM/CS/FST/EP/ Psy 

 German/ IP/ MD/ PHE 

Monday, March 03, 2025 English English Hindi  English Hindi 
 
Science  English  Hindi 

 
 

Tuesday, March 04, 2025 
  

  Social Science 
 Chemistry/ Accountancy/   

 Geography 

Wednesday, March 05, 2025 EVS  Mathematics Science Mathematics  Social Science 
 
English  Hindi  Mathematics  

 
 

Thursday, March 06, 2025 
  

  Mathematics  English Core 

Friday, March 07, 2025 Naitik Shiksha Hindi English Hindi English 
 
Hindi Social Science English  

 
 

Saturday, March 08, 2025 
  

 
 

  
Hindi Course-A/ French/ 
German/Sanskrit 

 Biology/ History/   

 Mathematics/ Economics 

Monday, March 10, 2025 Hindi Naitik Shiksha Social Science Science Mathematics 
 
Social Science  Mathematics Science 

 
 

Please Note: - 

• It is MANDATORY to appear for all the aforementioned papers. 

• Preparatory leave will be on Tuesday, February 25, 2025. 

• Practical Examinations for Scholars 1 will be held from February 19, 2025, to February 22, 2025. 
 

• French/German/Sanskrit for Learners 5 and Movers are scheduled for Friday, February 21, 2025, during school hours. 

• General Knowledge and Art & Craft examinations for Learners and Movers are scheduled for Saturday, February 22, 2025, during school hours. 

• Computer examination for Learners and Movers are scheduled for Monday, February 24, 2025, during school hours. 

• AI/DS/FSS for Flyers is scheduled for Monday, February 24, 2025, during school hours. 
 

• All School Fees Dues are to be cleared before commencement of the Term-2 Examination. 

• Term-2 Examination results will be declared on Saturday, March 22, 2025. 
 

 

Examination Department 

    Mr. Sunil Nehra 

    Mr. Pawan Mishra 

    Ms. Prerna Jain 

    Ms. Disha Singh 

    Ms. Rehana Mustakim  

  

 

(Mrs. Kamaljeet Yadav) 

Principal 
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